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COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

ANCRAM  000001

ANCRAM  000001

ANCRAM  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

200

13

213

171

7

178

35

3

38

9

0

9

2

0

2

3

0

3

0

0

0

127

15

142

547

38

585

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

ANCRAM  000002

ANCRAM  000002

ANCRAM  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

168

8

176

158

11

169

39

3

42

11

0

11

2

0

2

1

2

3

1

0

1

120

10

130

500

34

534

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

AUSTERLITZ  000001

AUSTERLITZ  000001

AUSTERLITZ  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

199

29

228

192

13

205

39

5

44

10

0

10

9

2

11

1

0

1

0

0

0

129

14

143

579

63

642

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

AUSTERLITZ  000002

AUSTERLITZ  000002

AUSTERLITZ  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

243

24

267

178

5

183

35

2

37

12

3

15

1

0

1

10

0

10

0

0

0

126

18

144

605

52

657

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CANAAN  000001

CANAAN  000001

CANAAN  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

250

22

272

157

15

172

33

11

44

13

0

13

2

0

2

3

0

3

0

0

0

152

18

170

610

66

676

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CANAAN  000002

CANAAN  000002

CANAAN  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

202

14

216

164

14

178

41

2

43

19

0

19

3

1

4

4

1

5

0

0

0

144

15

159

577

47

624

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CHATHAM  000001

CHATHAM  000001

CHATHAM  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

328

29

357

276

17

293

58

10

68

33

1

34

0

0

0

5

0

5

0

0

0

262

18

280

962

75

1,037

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CHATHAM  000002

CHATHAM  000002

CHATHAM  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

286

24

310

227

20

247

49

7

56

26

4

30

6

2

8

10

1

11

0

0

0

182

23

205

786

81

867

Columbia CHATHAM  000003 Active 375 370 41 22 4 4 1 272 1,089
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Columbia

Columbia

CHATHAM  000003

CHATHAM  000003

Inactive

Total

28

403

26

396

5

46

3

25

0

4

1

5

0

1

32

304

95

1,184

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CLAVERACK  000001

CLAVERACK  000001

CLAVERACK  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

218

15

233

350

25

375

39

4

43

23

2

25

1

0

1

4

0

4

1

0

1

210

7

217

846

53

899

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CLAVERACK  000002

CLAVERACK  000002

CLAVERACK  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

115

4

119

185

5

190

24

1

25

6

0

6

1

0

1

2

0

2

0

0

0

159

12

171

492

22

514

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CLAVERACK  000003

CLAVERACK  000003

CLAVERACK  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

121

7

128

187

5

192

18

1

19

13

2

15

2

0

2

1

0

1

1

0

1

126

7

133

469

22

491

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CLAVERACK  000004

CLAVERACK  000004

CLAVERACK  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

69

8

77

102

6

108

24

1

25

6

1

7

4

2

6

3

0

3

0

0

0

71

4

75

279

22

301

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CLAVERACK  000005

CLAVERACK  000005

CLAVERACK  000005

Active

Inactive

Total

262

23

285

317

16

333

71

10

81

27

2

29

7

1

8

7

1

8

1

0

1

277

38

315

969

91

1,060

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CLAVERACK  000006

CLAVERACK  000006

CLAVERACK  000006

Active

Inactive

Total

189

24

213

278

12

290

41

7

48

13

2

15

1

0

1

7

0

7

0

0

0

211

16

227

740

61

801

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CLERMONT  000001

CLERMONT  000001

CLERMONT  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

348

42

390

420

34

454

73

6

79

34

2

36

7

0

7

5

0

5

0

1

1

280

31

311

1,167

116

1,283

Columbia

Columbia

COPAKE  000001

COPAKE  000001

Active

Inactive

282

25

259

37

71

8

20

1

5

0

5

1

0

0

214

31

856

103
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Columbia COPAKE  000001 Total 307 296 79 21 5 6 0 245 959

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

COPAKE  000002

COPAKE  000002

COPAKE  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

453

49

502

393

28

421

108

8

116

25

2

27

8

2

10

11

0

11

0

0

0

351

40

391

1,349

129

1,478

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

GALLATIN  000001

GALLATIN  000001

GALLATIN  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

284

28

312

328

29

357

53

5

58

35

3

38

6

0

6

7

0

7

0

0

0

238

30

268

951

95

1,046

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

GERMANTOWN  000001

GERMANTOWN  000001

GERMANTOWN  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

228

21

249

289

20

309

23

9

32

8

0

8

2

0

2

4

0

4

0

1

1

200

15

215

754

66

820

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

GERMANTOWN  000002

GERMANTOWN  000002

GERMANTOWN  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

163

18

181

219

13

232

32

0

32

17

2

19

1

1

2

2

2

4

0

0

0

153

23

176

587

59

646

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

GHENT  000001

GHENT  000001

GHENT  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

308

32

340

342

36

378

79

9

88

34

10

44

4

0

4

1

0

1

0

0

0

298

36

334

1,066

123

1,189

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

GHENT  000002

GHENT  000002

GHENT  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

289

23

312

348

13

361

47

3

50

25

1

26

5

0

5

7

2

9

2

0

2

224

21

245

947

63

1,010

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

GHENT  000003

GHENT  000003

GHENT  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

199

6

205

315

17

332

54

8

62

40

0

40

1

1

2

2

0

2

0

0

0

199

16

215

810

48

858

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

GHENT  000004

GHENT  000004

GHENT  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

125

16

141

156

9

165

39

2

41

25

1

26

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

131

11

142

480

39

519
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Columbia GREENPORT  000001 Active 161 253 41 33 5 2 0 199 694

Columbia GREENPORT  000001 Inactive 17 14 6 7 2 1 1 18 66

Columbia GREENPORT  000001 Total 178 267 47 40 7 3 1 217 760

Columbia GREENPORT  000002 Active 168 243 45 19 1 3 0 201 680

Columbia GREENPORT  000002 Inactive 12 24 8 2 1 0 0 15 62

Columbia GREENPORT  000002 Total 180 267 53 21 2 3 0 216 742

Columbia GREENPORT  000003 Active 166 220 44 23 1 1 0 229 684

Columbia GREENPORT  000003 Inactive 8 20 3 3 0 0 0 11 45

Columbia GREENPORT  000003 Total 174 240 47 26 1 1 0 240 729

Columbia GREENPORT  000004 Active 137 182 24 17 5 0 0 185 550

Columbia GREENPORT  000004 Inactive 26 6 5 2 0 0 0 16 55

Columbia GREENPORT  000004 Total 163 188 29 19 5 0 0 201 605

Columbia HILLSDALE  000001 Active 220 177 36 13 2 3 0 138 589

Columbia HILLSDALE  000001 Inactive 29 20 11 0 0 4 0 23 87

Columbia HILLSDALE  000001 Total 249 197 47 13 2 7 0 161 676

Columbia HILLSDALE  000002 Active 261 167 41 9 1 2 2 164 647

Columbia HILLSDALE  000002 Inactive 27 18 10 2 0 1 0 24 82

Columbia HILLSDALE  000002 Total 288 185 51 11 1 3 2 188 729

Columbia HUDSON  001001 Active 213 46 26 11 2 0 0 60 358

Columbia HUDSON  001001 Inactive 32 11 5 4 3 0 0 19 74

Columbia HUDSON  001001 Total 245 57 31 15 5 0 0 79 432

Columbia HUDSON  002001 Active 471 72 39 26 6 0 1 129 744

Columbia HUDSON  002001 Inactive 106 18 10 4 2 0 0 31 171

Columbia HUDSON  002001 Total 577 90 49 30 8 0 1 160 915
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Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

HUDSON  003001

HUDSON  003001

HUDSON  003001

Active

Inactive

Total

358

75

433

113

20

133

45

15

60

18

3

21

1

0

1

1

0

1

1

0

1

145

30

175

682

143

825

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

HUDSON  004001

HUDSON  004001

HUDSON  004001

Active

Inactive

Total

270

68

338

78

14

92

32

13

45

18

6

24

5

2

7

2

2

4

0

0

0

91

36

127

496

141

637

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

HUDSON  005001

HUDSON  005001

HUDSON  005001

Active

Inactive

Total

288

59

347

106

13

119

38

13

51

21

10

31

7

1

8

3

1

4

0

0

0

189

25

214

652

122

774

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

HUDSON  005002

HUDSON  005002

HUDSON  005002

Active

Inactive

Total

223

22

245

155

14

169

44

15

59

29

2

31

3

0

3

2

0

2

0

0

0

173

18

191

629

71

700

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

KINDERHOOK  000001

KINDERHOOK  000001

KINDERHOOK  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

182

13

195

191

15

206

36

2

38

9

0

9

0

0

0

3

0

3

0

0

0

207

11

218

628

41

669

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

KINDERHOOK  000002

KINDERHOOK  000002

KINDERHOOK  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

153

7

160

182

11

193

45

0

45

15

2

17

2

0

2

4

0

4

2

0

2

170

15

185

573

35

608

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

KINDERHOOK  000003

KINDERHOOK  000003

KINDERHOOK  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

220

23

243

216

15

231

69

8

77

25

2

27

0

2

2

1

1

2

0

0

0

213

34

247

744

85

829

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

KINDERHOOK  000004

KINDERHOOK  000004

KINDERHOOK  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

224

11

235

204

5

209

50

2

52

14

1

15

4

0

4

2

2

4

1

1

2

245

24

269

744

46

790

Columbia KINDERHOOK  000005 Active 215 235 58 34 3 1 2 250 798
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Columbia

Columbia

KINDERHOOK  000005

KINDERHOOK  000005

Inactive

Total

14

229

15

250

5

63

1

35

0

3

1

2

0

2

14

264

50

848

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

KINDERHOOK  000006

KINDERHOOK  000006

KINDERHOOK  000006

Active

Inactive

Total

228

20

248

190

11

201

55

6

61

20

0

20

6

1

7

1

0

1

3

0

3

219

27

246

722

65

787

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

KINDERHOOK  000007

KINDERHOOK  000007

KINDERHOOK  000007

Active

Inactive

Total

203

18

221

245

13

258

41

4

45

27

2

29

1

0

1

1

0

1

1

0

1

240

38

278

759

75

834

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

KINDERHOOK  000008

KINDERHOOK  000008

KINDERHOOK  000008

Active

Inactive

Total

209

18

227

283

23

306

46

4

50

14

1

15

2

0

2

3

0

3

1

0

1

273

28

301

831

74

905

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

LIVINGSTON  000001

LIVINGSTON  000001

LIVINGSTON  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

188

12

200

320

18

338

49

3

52

20

3

23

2

0

2

0

0

0

1

0

1

204

18

222

784

54

838

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

LIVINGSTON  000002

LIVINGSTON  000002

LIVINGSTON  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

127

13

140

195

8

203

25

3

28

14

0

14

5

0

5

2

0

2

0

0

0

114

12

126

482

36

518

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

LIVINGSTON  000003

LIVINGSTON  000003

LIVINGSTON  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

187

18

205

260

19

279

50

5

55

11

0

11

4

2

6

2

0

2

0

1

1

200

24

224

714

69

783

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

NEW LEBANON  000001

NEW LEBANON  000001

NEW LEBANON  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

294

47

341

165

20

185

63

12

75

4

2

6

0

0

0

7

1

8

2

0

2

190

42

232

725

124

849

Columbia

Columbia

NEW LEBANON  000002

NEW LEBANON  000002

Active

Inactive

230

33

241

19

74

10

20

1

7

0

3

1

0

0

190

32

765

96
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Columbia NEW LEBANON  000002 Total 263 260 84 21 7 4 0 222 861

Columbia STOCKPORT  000001 Active 257 366 81 40 3 0 2 320 1,069

Columbia STOCKPORT  000001 Inactive 30 27 13 3 1 3 0 36 113

Columbia STOCKPORT  000001 Total 287 393 94 43 4 3 2 356 1,182

Columbia STOCKPORT  000002 Active 151 155 35 21 3 2 0 151 518

Columbia STOCKPORT  000002 Inactive 20 10 7 2 2 0 0 22 63

Columbia STOCKPORT  000002 Total 171 165 42 23 5 2 0 173 581

Columbia STUYVESANT  000001 Active 164 173 48 35 9 0 2 194 625

Columbia STUYVESANT  000001 Inactive 17 18 2 2 0 0 0 14 53

Columbia STUYVESANT  000001 Total 181 191 50 37 9 0 2 208 678

Columbia STUYVESANT  000002 Active 191 201 45 45 3 3 0 224 712

Columbia STUYVESANT  000002 Inactive 22 13 1 1 0 0 0 15 52

Columbia STUYVESANT  000002 Total 213 214 46 46 3 3 0 239 764

Columbia TAGHKANIC  000001 Active 337 262 71 18 6 5 0 188 887

Columbia TAGHKANIC  000001 Inactive 25 18 3 1 1 0 1 15 64

Columbia TAGHKANIC  000001 Total 362 280 74 19 7 5 1 203 951

Columbia  County Total Active 12,600 12,277 2,562 1,129 187 168 28 10,551 39,502

Columbia  County Total Inactive 1,374 903 334 111 32 29 6 1,188 3,977

Columbia  County Total Total 13,974 13,180 2,896 1,240 219 197 34 11,739 43,479




